405 WiktenAnswers PHALGUNA 8, 1913 (SAKA) Wrkton Answers 406

reply given to Unstasred. Question No. 3449 on December 12, 1991 and state:

(a) the particulars of the foreign oil companies with whom discussions were heid for ofl exploration in india;

(b) the outcome of the taks heid;

(c) the companies with whom agreement has been concluded’; and

(d)ﬂnhrmwmw

THE MINISTEROF PETROLEUMAND
NATURAL GAS (SHRI B. SHANKAR-
ANAND): (a) to (d). While discussions were held with various foreign oil companies, the last date for submilting bids for the Fourth Round of bidding is 15th April, 1992
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NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) whether there has been a steep fall in crude oll production during 1991-92;

(b) i 50, the details thereof and the

reasons therefor;

(c) whether substantial fallis anticipated during 1992-93 aiso;

(d) if s0, the details thereof;

(e) the estimated quantly of crude oi proposed to be imported during 1992-93 and the cost thereof; and

(T) the steps being taken to increase the crude oil production?

THE MINISTEROF PETROLEUMAND
NATURAL GAS (SHRI B. SHANKAR-
ANAND): (a) to (d). There has been decline in crude ofl production during 1991-92. The main reasans include reservoir constraints, strike, law and order problems, siippage of projects etc. The production is likely 10 decline further during 1982-83.

(e) As per estimates approximately 27
MT of crude oil would require 1o be imported -
during 1992-93. Its cost would depend upon the prices in the intemational market.

() A number of oil field development

. projects have been taken up to augment crude oil production in the country.
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Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased fo state: \
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(a) whether there has been an increase in the rate of crime in Delhi during 1991;

(b} if so, the reasons therefor;

(c) the number of cases of kidnappings, murders, aitempted murders, robberies, dacoities and riots which took piace in Dethi during 1991 and howthese compare withthe figures for the preceding two years;

(d) the number of cases in which action has been taken against the guilty persons;

{s) the number of cases in which the culprits have not been apprehended so far;

{f) the corrective measures being taken
1o check the crime in Delhi?
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THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE
MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (SHRIM.M.
JACOB): (a) There has been an increase in the overall crime during as compared to the

(b) The mainreasons for the increase in the crime are rapid urbanisation and increase in population.

(c)to (e). The information is contained in. the enclosed statement

(f) The steps taken by the Gowt. to curb crime include increased patrolling; posting of pickets at strategic points; strengthening of intelligence; frequent raids at the hideouts of criminals; increased surveillance; coordination meetings withthe officials ofthe neighbouring States; training of police officers in handling modem weapons; and modemisation of communication not work
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